
22 lbs.
(48.51kg)

Net Wt.

ARMADILLO REPELLENT

Active Ingredients Other

Total Ingredients

11.00%
1.10%
1.00%
5.00%
0.10%
0.75%

America's Finest ™

NATURAL ORGANIC  NON-TOXIC

www.professionalrepellent.com

Made in the

USA
ASP20111gardening

FOR

organic

ALL ORGANIC INGREDIENTS • NON-TOXIC & ENVIRONMENTALLY SAFE!

Call Poison Center or doctor for treatment.  Storage: Store in original sealed container. Do not contaminate water, food or feed 
by storage or disposal. Do not apply directly to water. Disposal: Do not reuse empty container. Dispose of properly. Buyer 
assumes all responsibility for safety & use not in accordance with directions.

PRECAUTIONARY STATEMENTS: Wash skin after use. Avoid contact with eyes or cuts. If in eyes, flush with water 15-20 minutes. 

Designed & formulated for professional use:
• Pest Control Operators • Landscapers  • Grounds & Golf Course Superintendents

 • All Landscape Installation & Maintenance Professionals  
APPLICATION INSTRUCTIONS: Using a rotary spreader, cover the entire areas where armadillos are present with a 2-phase application over a two week period. The initial application will drive them
out of affected areas and the second application will ensure they do not return for up to 45 days. DAY 1: Apply Armadillo Scram Professional to the entire affected area of lawn starting at the area 
furthest from where you want the armadillos to exit, then water for 5 minutes. Where the area permits, apply Armadillo Scram Pro in a band at least 30 feet beyond and around the infested area where
tunnels and holes are present. DAY 14: Apply Armadillo Scram Pro over the entire affected lawn, watering in the same way. COVERAGE 625 SQUARE FEET PER POUND.
SEE FULL APPLICATION INSTRUCTIONS INSIDE.

100.0%

Castor Oil
Thyme Oil
Rosemary Oil
White Pepper
Garlic Oil
Citronella Oil

81.05%

Peanut Hulls, Fish
Oil, Linseed Oil

Granular
Natural

SREVOC
UP TO

SQUARE
FEET!
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