ALL ORGANIC INGREDIENTS · NON-TOXIC & ENVIRONMENTALLY SAFE!



ARMADILLO REPELLENT

Designed & formulated for professional use:

• Pest Control Operators • Landscapers • Grounds & Golf Course Superintendents All Landscape Installation & Maintenance Professionals

APPLICATION INSTRUCTIONS: Using a rotary spreader, cover the entire areas where armadillos are present with a 2-phase application over a two week period. The initial application will drive them out of affected areas and the second application will ensure they do not return for up to 45 days. **DAY 1:** Apply Armadillo Scram Professional to the entire affected area of lawn starting at the area furthest from where you want the armadillos to exit, then water for 5 minutes. Where the area permits, apply Armadillo Scram Pro in a band at least 30 feet beyond and around the infested area where tunnels and holes are present. DAY 14: Apply Armadillo Scram Pro over the entire affected lawn, watering in the same way. COVERAGE 625 SQUARE FEET PER POUND. SEE FULL APPLICATION INSTRUCTIONS INSIDE.

PRECAUTIONARY STATEMENTS: Wash skin after use. Avoid contact with eyes or cuts. If in eyes, flush with water 15-20 minutes. Call Poison Center or doctor for treatment. Storage: Store in original sealed container. Do not contaminate water, food or feed by storage or disposal. Do not apply directly to water. Disposal: Do not reuse empty container. Dispose of properly. Buyer assumes all responsibility for safety & use not in accordance with directions.



Net Wt. **22 lbs.** (48.51kg)

Active Ingredients		Other
Castor Oil	11.00%	Peanut Hulls, Fish
Thyme Oil	1.10%	Oil, Linseed Oil
Rosemary Oil	1.00%	81.05%
White Pepper	5.00%	Total Ingredients
Garlic Oil	0.10%	
Citronella Oil	0.75%	100.0%

CAUTION: KEEP OUT OF REACH OF CHILDREN







ARMADILLO SCRAM is a trademark of Enviro Protection Industries Co., Inc.(EPIC) • Tel. (877) 337-2726 27 Link Drive, Suite C • Binghamton, NY 13904-3208 Packaged by weight, not volume. Settling may occur due to shipping & handling. EPIC represents that this product qualifies for exemption from EPA registration with the U.S. Environmental Protection Agency under FIFRA 25(b)